
   

   

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

       NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2015 

Chenango  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Chenango Afton 000001 Active 376 654 44 10 12 102 0 0 0 369 1,567 

Chenango Afton 000001 Inactive 30 37 2 1 2 9 0 0 0 35 116 

Chenango Afton 000001 Total 406 691 46 11 14 111 0 0 0 404 1,683 

Chenango Bainbridge  000001 Active 526 721 38 10 12 94 0 0 1 421 1,823 

Chenango Bainbridge  000001 Inactive 49 47 2 0 3 10 0 0 0 43 154 

Chenango Bainbridge  000001 Total 575 768 40 10 15 104 0 0 1 464 1,977 

Chenango City of Norwich  001001 Active 210 271 14 4 2 39 0 0 0 134 674 

Chenango City of Norwich  001001 Inactive 23 19 1 0 0 8 0 0 0 20 71 

Chenango City of Norwich  001001 Total 233 290 15 4 2 47 0 0 0 154 745 

Chenango City of Norwich  002001 Active 159 228 7 3 8 26 0 0 0 137 568 

Chenango City of Norwich  002001 Inactive 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 47 

Chenango City of Norwich  002001 Total 173 242 7 3 8 26 0 0 0 156 615 

Chenango City of Norwich  003001 Active 201 361 3 1 2 41 0 0 0 118 727 

Chenango City of Norwich  003001 Inactive 14 22 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 18 59 

Chenango City of Norwich  003001 Total 215 383 3 1 2 46 0 0 0 136 786 

Chenango City of Norwich  004001 Active 126 177 6 2 5 21 0 0 1 95 433 

Chenango City of Norwich  004001 Inactive 16 14 1 2 1 3 0 0 0 20 57 

Chenango City of Norwich  004001 Total 142 191 7 4 6 24 0 0 1 115 490 

Chenango City of Norwich  005001 Active 159 247 9 2 2 32 0 0 0 102 553 

Chenango City of Norwich  005001 Inactive 8 21 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 13 48 

Chenango City of Norwich  005001 Total 167 268 9 2 3 37 0 0 0 115 601 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2015 

Chenango  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Chenango City of Norwich  006001 Active 143 261 9 1 6 37 0 0 3 111 571 

Chenango City of Norwich  006001 Inactive 28 19 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 7 56 

Chenango City of Norwich  006001 Total 171 280 9 1 6 39 0 0 3 118 627 

Chenango Columbus  000001 Active 130 235 13 2 3 32 0 0 1 116 532 

Chenango Columbus  000001 Inactive 10 5 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 7 25 

Chenango Columbus  000001 Total 140 240 13 2 4 34 0 0 1 123 557 

Chenango Coventry 000001 Active 220 425 15 3 9 57 0 0 0 232 961 

Chenango Coventry 000001 Inactive 9 15 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 11 41 

Chenango Coventry 000001 Total 229 440 16 3 9 62 0 0 0 243 1,002 

Chenango German 000001 Active 79 78 5 2 3 8 0 0 0 42 217 

Chenango German 000001 Inactive 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 

Chenango German 000001 Total 80 80 7 2 3 8 0 0 0 43 223 

Chenango Greene  000001 Active 416 773 29 7 7 105 0 0 3 399 1,739 

Chenango Greene  000001 Inactive 29 31 1 1 2 8 0 0 0 31 103 

Chenango Greene  000001 Total 445 804 30 8 9 113 0 0 3 430 1,842 

Chenango Greene  000002 Active 398 714 26 7 10 101 0 0 1 387 1,644 

Chenango Greene  000002 Inactive 30 26 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 22 82 

Chenango Greene  000002 Total 428 740 26 7 10 105 0 0 1 409 1,726 

Chenango Guilford 000001 Active 440 648 28 12 8 123 0 0 0 376 1,635 

Chenango Guilford 000001 Inactive 35 28 2 0 3 9 0 0 1 25 103 

Chenango Guilford 000001 Total 475 676 30 12 11 132 0 0 1 401 1,738 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2015 

Chenango  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Chenango Lincklaen  000001 Active 41 108 4 0 3 14 0 0 0 55 225 

Chenango Lincklaen  000001 Inactive 1 14 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 13 29 

Chenango Lincklaen  000001 Total 42 122 4 0 3 15 0 0 0 68 254 

Chenango McDonough 000001 Active 148 247 12 4 6 43 0 0 1 119 580 

Chenango McDonough 000001 Inactive 3 9 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 8 22 

Chenango McDonough 000001 Total 151 256 12 4 6 45 0 0 1 127 602 

Chenango New Berlin 000001 Active 310 603 28 10 11 99 0 0 0 287 1,348 

Chenango New Berlin 000001 Inactive 23 33 1 1 0 8 0 0 0 32 98 

Chenango New Berlin 000001 Total 333 636 29 11 11 107 0 0 0 319 1,446 

Chenango North Norwich  000001 Active 242 498 13 1 4 55 0 0 0 191 1,004 

Chenango North Norwich  000001 Inactive 11 21 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 16 53 

Chenango North Norwich  000001 Total 253 519 14 1 4 59 0 0 0 207 1,057 

Chenango Otselic  000001 Active 134 224 15 2 4 34 0 0 0 162 575 

Chenango Otselic  000001 Inactive 6 13 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 13 36 

Chenango Otselic  000001 Total 140 237 15 2 5 37 0 0 0 175 611 

Chenango Oxford 000001 Active 366 571 16 11 9 90 0 0 0 336 1,399 

Chenango Oxford 000001 Inactive 21 23 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 18 67 

Chenango Oxford 000001 Total 387 594 16 11 10 94 0 0 0 354 1,466 

Chenango Oxford 000002 Active 274 371 10 1 2 55 0 0 1 249 963 

Chenango Oxford 000002 Inactive 14 15 1 2 0 4 0 0 0 19 55 

Chenango Oxford 000002 Total 288 386 11 3 2 59 0 0 1 268 1,018 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2015 

Chenango  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Chenango 

Chenango 

Chenango 

Pharsalia  000001 

Pharsalia  000001 

Pharsalia  000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

104 

5 

109 

141 

11 

152 

10 

0 

10 

2 

0 

2 

3 

0 

3 

14 

0 

14 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

75 

9 

84 

349 

25 

374 

Chenango 

Chenango 

Chenango 

Pitcher  000001 

Pitcher  000001 

Pitcher  000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

97 

7 

104 

166 

4 

170 

4 

1 

5 

1 

2 

3 

2 

1 

3 

24 

0 

24 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

1 

2 

97 

8 

105 

392 

24 

416 

Chenango 

Chenango 

Chenango 

Plymouth  000001 

Plymouth  000001 

Plymouth  000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

236 

13 

249 

465 

13 

478 

18 

1 

19 

4 

0 

4 

4 

0 

4 

53 

7 

60 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

207 

16 

223 

987 

50 

1,037 

Chenango 

Chenango 

Chenango 

Preston 000001 

Preston 000001 

Preston 000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

156 

5 

161 

295 

14 

309 

5 

1 

6 

2 

0 

2 

5 

2 

7 

36 

4 

40 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

150 

8 

158 

649 

34 

683 

Chenango 

Chenango 

Chenango 

Sherburne  000001 

Sherburne  000001 

Sherburne  000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

269 

26 

295 

508 

32 

540 

24 

1 

25 

3 

0 

3 

6 

2 

8 

67 

5 

72 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

222 

25 

247 

1,099 

91 

1,190 

Chenango 

Chenango 

Chenango 

Sherburne  000002 

Sherburne  000002 

Sherburne  000002 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

292 

11 

303 

527 

24 

551 

20 

0 

20 

8 

0 

8 

11 

0 

11 

62 

4 

66 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

244 

15 

259 

1,165 

54 

1,219 

Chenango 

Chenango 

Chenango 

Smithville  000001 

Smithville  000001 

Smithville  000001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

203 

13 

216 

353 

12 

365 

15 

0 

15 

5 

0 

5 

5 

0 

5 

45 

4 

49 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

181 

9 

190 

808 

38 

846 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2015 

Chenango  County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Chenango Smyrna  000001 Active 182 341 17 2 2 35 0 0 0 159 738 

Chenango Smyrna  000001 Inactive 13 10 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 10 39 

Chenango Smyrna  000001 Total 195 351 19 2 2 39 0 0 0 169 777 

Chenango Town of Norwich  000001 Active 259 533 13 5 4 75 0 0 1 237 1,127 

Chenango Town of Norwich  000001 Inactive 17 23 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 23 67 

Chenango Town of Norwich  000001 Total 276 556 13 6 6 76 0 0 1 260 1,194 

Chenango Town of Norwich  000002 Active 272 498 15 5 9 47 0 0 0 218 1,064 

Chenango Town of Norwich  000002 Inactive 22 16 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 15 59 

Chenango Town of Norwich  000002 Total 294 514 15 5 10 52 0 0 0 233 1,123 

Chenango County Total Active 7,168 12,242 485 132 179 1,666 0 0 16 6,228 28,116 

Chenango County Total Inactive 507 587 21 10 23 130 0 0 2 529 1,809 

Chenango County Total Total 7,675 12,829 506 142 202 1,796 0 0 18 6,757 29,925 
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